
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% voting 
share in 
CoC

1 JBF Industries Limited 15-02-2022 10,23,42,85,676      -                        Rejected -               Yes -              -              -                   10,23,42,85,676      -                    
2 Vaidic Resources Private Limited 15-02-2022 52,55,99,792           -                        Rejected -               Yes -              -              -                   52,55,99,792           -                    
3 Bhagirath C Arya 16-02-2022 66,57,535                -                        Rejected -               Yes -              -              -                   66,57,535                -                    

4
Eris Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. (assigned 
by ACRE /CFM ARC) 19-07-2022            40,95,30,190          40,95,30,190 Unsecured Loan                  -    No 0.87            -                                   -                               -                         -    

5 KKR Jupiter Investors Pte. Ltd. 29-06-2022         2,11,88,73,333       2,11,88,62,533 Unsecured Loan                  -    Yes -              -                                   -                   10,800.00                       -   
TOTAL 13,29,49,46,526      2,52,83,92,723      -               0.87            -              -                   10,76,65,53,803      -                    

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: JBF Petrochemicals Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP:  January 28, 2022 ; List of stakeholders as on: August 04, 2022

List of unsecured financial creditors  (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be set 
off

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim


